
Clock In Time: Clock Out Time:

Lunch Start Time: Lunch Finish Time:

List of Activities

05:10 PM, Tue, Feb 17
7370 Rolfson Underpass, South Trinidadtown, CA, 04639 | (demo) Bret Strosin  | (237) 873-6421 x1248
Leaf Removal / Fall / Spring Cleanup
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Gilma Schmitt
Product & Services: ["Lawn and Garden Sprinkler System - Winterize or Activate", "Leaf Removal / Fall / Spring Cleanup"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

02:37 AM, Tue, Feb 17
252 Micheal View, Diedreville, CA, 65248 | Mertz-Casper ((demo) Jacqui Bechtelar)  | 453.314.7492 x771
Lawn Care - Fertilize or Treat a Lawn
Type: Job, Status: Completed
Assigned To: Gilma Schmitt
Product & Services: ["Lawn and Garden Sprinkler System - Repair", "Lawn Care - Fertilize or Treat a Lawn"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________


